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CLASSXI.—WORKINGRAILWAYSDEPARTMENT—continued.

68

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.

WOKKING "RAILWAYS—continued.
18?

1,77:
18-89.
! Miles.

59

VOTE No. 55—continued.
Management—continued.
Whanoaeei Section—

Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

£
785
809
542
294

Auckland Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
Cash stolen from Te Aroha Station
Gratuity for long service
General Charges and Contingencies

2,430
00

34,032
30,851
20,758 I

6i206
939

■61 " Napiek Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

86,792

17,365
12,980
7,916

419

38,680
G2 Wellington Section—

Maintenance ... ... ...
Locomotive

' Traffic
Cash stolen from Picton Station
Compassionate allowances
General Charges and Contingencies

16,490
20.410

8,636
16
25

424

46,001

68 Wanganui Section—
Maintenance
Locornotiye
Traffic
Claim for goods wrongly delivered
General Charges and Contingencies

31,394
21,170
11,726

19
620

HtriiuNui-Bi/uFF Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
Freight Chargesremitted
Management of Reserves
Compassionate allowances and gratuitiesto widows
Compensation for loss of office and gratuities for long

service
General Charges and Contingencies

64,929
64

156,450
132,150
114,891

11
650
204

641
2,029

Geetmouth Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
To give effect to recommendation of Public Petitions

Committee on case of Joseph Vincent ...
General Charges and Contingencies

407,026
65

4,813
3,353
5,543

50
381

14,140
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